[Model

Specification

Plattorm

Projection

Audio & Nobe

Display T

Light Sowrce

Laser Life
Software 05
RAMEMMC
Projection Size

Lens

Brightness

Resolution

Thiow Ratia
Colar Space
Contrast Ratic
HDR

ETe)

MEMC

2AFPS

HOMI ARC

HOMI Input Lag

HIOCP

[Wide Color Gamul{WCE)
Electric Focus

Keystone Comection

| Auto Brightness Adpstment

Laser Outit Blocked Detection
Eye Safety

IP Caritral

Ao Output Power

| Aedio Performance

|Noise

Cannectivity

HOMI

Dugital Audio Cutpul

Analog Video Input
T Stick Compartment

[WAFi

Bluetnoth

Power

ACGESSONiEs

Power Consumption
Standby Mode
Remote Comtrod
Manual

Power Cord

AN Input Cabie

General

Dimensions
Wiight

Fackaged Dimensions

Packaped Weight

Working Temperature

Storage Temperature

Humidity
| Atmaspheric Pressure

Image Size
(Diagondl)

80"
100"

110"
120"
135"
150"

Width

69.7"
87.2"

95.8"
104.6"
117.6"

130.77

Image
Height

39.27
49"

53.97
58.8"
66.1"
73.5"

Image
to front

19.9
23.7"

26.6"
27.5"
321"

3417

Image Throw Distance Ratio(TR)=0.25

Image
torear

6"
9.8"
12.4"
13.6"
17.97

20.27

C
Image
to top

T.2"
9.4"

10.2°
1.3°
12.97

13.3°

*Unit:inches

D
Image
to foot

12.9
15.1"

15.97
17
18.6"
19"

E
Y+D

52.1"
64.1"

69.8"
75.8"
84.8"
92.5




